

T.S. No. 515 of 2021(CNR WBCC01-001506-2021)
(Present : Sri S. Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246))

Order No. 26/dated : 06.11.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties file haziras.

Perused the pleadings and the suggested issues.

Heard both sides.

On the basis of the pleadings and the suggested issues, issues are framed in a separate sheet which is tagged with the case record.

Fix 09.01.2026 for P. Hearing.

D/c by me

Sd/-

Judge, Bench-III
City Civil Court, Calcutta.

Sd/-

Judge, Bench-III
City Civil Court, Calcutta.